
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.

14
34
50
4
2

74
37
9

15
111
69
19
13
30
6

24
20
17
67
7

Name

Florian DE LIMA
Adrian BORT
Mario DI MEGLIO
Viny SOBREVIA
Benoit ENJOLRAS
Julien BOURGUIGNON
Cyril GEORGE
Guillaume SAPPA
Dimitri VERGELY
Michel JUAN
Jeremy BEC
Didier MARQUIS
David VUILLEMIN
Paul CASTANIER
Kevin DESORBAIS
Nicolas AMOUROUX
Frederic GUILLEM
Thierry ALBELDA
Wilfried VASSALLO
Jeremy NARDONE

Class
KZ 2

KZ 2

KZ 2

KZ 2

KZ 2

KZ 2

KZ 2

KZ 2

KZ 2

KZ 2 M

KZ 2 M

KZ 2 M

KZ 2 M

KZ 2

KZ 2 OPEN

KZ 2

KZ 2 M

KZ 2 OPEN

KZ 2 M

KZ 2

Best Tm

41.757
41.830
41.906
42.019
42.217
42.447
42.487
42.520
42.623
42.919
42.954
43.058
43.877
44.363
44.674
44.875
44.953
45.934
47.116
43.353

Diff

0.073
0.149
0.262
0.460
0.690
0.730
0.763
0.866
1.162
1.197
1.301
2.120
2.606
2.917
3.118
3.196
4.177
5.359
1.596

Best Spd

90,524
90,366
90,202
89,959
89,537
89,052
88,968
88,899
88,685
88,073
88,001
87,789
86,150
85,206
84,613
84,234
84,088
82,292
80,228
87,191

In Lap

7
7
7
5
5
4
7
5
7
8
5
6
6
3
4
4
9
7
4
6

Nat/State

Rosso Korsa
Rosso Korsa
Birel-Art
Mach1
Sodi
Alpha
D.R.
Alpha
Alpha
CRG
Alpha
Birel-Art
Alpha
Tony
Exprit
Birel-Art
Nowa
Minarelli
Alpha
Birel-Art

Sponsor

Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui

Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui

Trié par meilleur tour
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__Les Rencontres ELCEKA - 2016__
KZ2  KZ2M  Open

Chronos 2 - 10 min

Qualifier Démarré à 15:02:16

ELCEKA 1,050 Km
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